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George Annas

Edward R. Utley Professor and Chair, Department of Health Law, Bioethics and
Human Rights, Boston University School of Public Health

Professor of Sociomedical Science and Community Medicine, Boston University
School of Medicine

Professor of Law, Boston University School of Law

Boston University School of Public Health
715 Albany Street

Boston, MA 02118

E-mail: annasgj@bu.edu
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Charles Cantor
Professor, Biomedical Engineering, College of Engineering, Boston University
Professor of Pharmacology, Boston University School of Medicine

ENG Biomedical Engineering
Boston University

36 Cmmington Street

Boston, MA 02215

E-mail: crcantor@bu.edu
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Anthony Gottlieb
Executive Editor of The Economist and Editor of Economist.com

The Economist

111 West 57™ Street

New York, NY 10019

E-mail: letters@economist.com
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Evelyn Fox Keller
Professor of History and Philosophy of Science, Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
77 Massachusetts Avenue

Room E51-185

Cambridge, MA 02139

E-mail: efkeller@mit.edu
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Daniel Kevles
Stanley Woodward Professor of History, Department of History, Yale University

Yale University

P.O. Box 208324

New Haven, CT 06520-8324
E-mail: daniel.kevles@yale.edu
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Marvin Minsky
Professor of Media Arts and Sciences, Emeritus, Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

The Media Laboratory

Building E15

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
77 Massachusetts Avenue

Cambridge, MA 02139-4307

E-mail: minsky@media.mit.edu
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Christine Peterson

Foresight Institute

P.O. Box 61058

Palo Alto, CA 94306

E-mail: Peterson@foresight.org
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Steven Pinker
Johnstone Family Professor of Psychology, Harvard University

Harvard University

William James Hall

33 Kirkland Street

Cambridge, MA 02138

E-mail: pinker@wjh.harvard.eud
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Richard Schacht
Professor and Chair, Department of Philosophy, University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
105 Gregory Hall, MC-468

810 South Wright Street

Urbana, IL 61801

E-mail: rschacht@uiuc.edu
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Roger Shattuck
Professor Emeritus of French, University Professor Emeritus, Boston University
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Lee Silver

Professor of Molecular Biology and Public Affairs, Department of Molecular
Biology, Woodrow Wilson School of Public and International Affairs, Princeton
University

Princeton University

404 Robertson Hall
Princeton, NJ 08544-1013
E-mail: Isilver@princeton.edu
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